/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

NEW MEXICO

FOUNDERS RANCH SHOTGUN SPORTS

CLUB

EDGEWOOD, NM
5/30/2020
REGISTERED SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED

SHOOT
42 Attended

M1 CHUCK EASTERLING

M2 SAM WORTHAM

M3 DWAYNE MCFARLAND

AAl  RUSTY WAFER
AA2  RICHARD SEARS
AA3  ROBERT BROWN
Al CRAIG ROEPKE
A2 MIKE BUSH

Bl DWIGHT COLES
B2 JAMES KLEIN

B3 S. MARK RAY

D1 HOWARD E KAWAZOE

D2 BEN J WILHELM
D3 FRANK MARTIN

El MADYSON MCFARLAND

E2 ROBERT BAKER

May 2020 / Clay Target Nation
Clay Target Nation
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75
80
75
84
75
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67
63
60
46
41
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